(a) WSOC-AII molecules
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(b) WSOC-CHO group

100%
80%
60%
40%
20%

0% ——m—m—F———77770—

(c) WSOC-CHON group
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(f) WIOC-AIl molecules
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(h) WIOC-CHON group
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(i) WIOC-CHOS group
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(j) WIOC-CHONS group
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Condensed aromatic structures
Unsaturated hydrocarbons
Carbohydrates-like compounds
Carboxylic-rich alicyclic molecules
Aliphatic/peptides-like compounds
Lipids-like compounds

Highly oxygenated compounds (HOC)



